SB 5702 - Capital Construction Bill

New Expenditures Limitations:

ODOT - Public Safety Broadband planning
CCWD/COCC - reacquisition and remodel of Cascade Hall,
termination of OSU leasehold {Lottery Bonds)

Expenditures Limitations Adjustments:

DAS - PUC Bldg. exterior replacement

DAS - HVAC improvement projects

DAS - Executive Bldg. renovation

DAS - Fire panel upgrades {2011)

CCWD/COCC - Academic & Student Services Center (delete)
CCWD/COCC - Reacquisition and remodel of Cascade Hall,
termination of OSU leasehold {replaces existing project)
Military - The Dalles Readiness Center {2011}

Misc.
OSP - Extend Wireless Interoperability project to 6/30/14
Military - Approve sale of Military Academy Bldg. at WOU

Federal
Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other
Other

237,000
1,630,000

2,147,920
(947,920)
(500,000
(700,000)

{5,260,000)

3,630,000
8,000,000




