SB 5702 - Capital Construction Bill

New Expenditures Limitations:

ODOT - Public Safety Broadband planning	Federal	237,000
CCWD/COCC - reacquisition and remodel of Cascade Hall,	Other	1,630,000
termination of OSU leasehold (Lottery Bonds)		
Expenditures Limitations Adjustments:		•
DAS - PUC Bidg. exterior replacement	Other	2,147,920
DAS - HVAC improvement projects	Other	(947,920)
DAS - Executive Bldg. renovation	Other	(500,000)
DAS - Fire panel upgrades (2011)	Other	(700,000)
CCWD/COCC - Academic & Student Services Center (delete)	Other	(5,260,000)
CCWD/COCC - Reacquisition and remodel of Cascade Hall,		
termination of OSU leasehold (replaces existing project)	Other	3,630,000
Military - The Dalles Readiness Center (2011)	Other	8,000,000

Misc.

OSP - Extend Wireless Interoperability project to 6/30/14 Military - Approve sale of Military Academy Bldg. at WOU